digital force gauge
M3
FEATURES
•	 High speed 2,000 Hz sampling rate
•	 USB data output
•	 Ultra compact size
•	 Large back lit graphic display
•	 Programmable set points with pass/fail indicators

Warranty 3 years (see individual statement for further details)
Group Four Transducers
22 Deer Park Drive
E. Longmeadow, MA 01028
Phone: (800) 419-1444
Fax:  (413) 525-6182
8.
3.
23
Model
Capacity & Resolution
Capacity Resolution
IbF kgF gF N IbF kgF gF N
M3-012 0.12 50 0.5 0.0001 0.05 0.0005
M3-025 0.25 100 1 0.0002 0.1 0.001
M3-05 0.5 250 2.5 0.0005 0.2 0.002
M3-2 2 1 10 0.002 0.001 0.01
M3-5 5 2.5 25 0.005 0.002 0.02
M3-10 10 5 50 0.01 0.005 0.05
M3-20 20 10 100 0.02 0.01 0.1
M3-50 50 25 250 0.05 0.02 0.2
M3-100 100 50 500 0.1 0.05 0.5
M3-200 200 100 1000 0.2 0.1 1
M3-500 500 250 2500 0.5 0.2 2
Certificate of calibration with data is available. Part no. is: CERT.
All models include 110V AC adapters, unless ordered as below:
Add suffix ‘E’ for euro plug (220V), ‘U” for UK plug (220V) or ‘A’ for Australian plug (220V)
Example: M3-05E, M3-100U, M3-500A